
MOUNTING TEMPLATE for MFA132 Mounting Bracket

REMOVE TWO SCREWS
FROM HOUSING ON EACH
SIDE AS SHOWN

SLIDE BRACKET ON
HOUSING AS SHOWN

SECURE BRACKET TO
HOUSING WITH FOUR
#8 SCREWS PREVIOUSLY
REMOVED AND TWO
5/16-18 NUTS.

MOUNTING BRACKET
ASSEMBLED TO HEATER

Learn more about replacement A/C and heating parts we have.

http://www.carid.com/maradyne/
https://www.carid.com/performance-engine-cooling.html


MOUNTING TEMPLATE for MFA132 Mounting Bracket (Not Included)

8.00
[203]
2X

3.50
[88.9]

2X

LOCATION POINTS
FOR #10 (   .190)
DRILL OR WOOD

SCREWS
4X


